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#14 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CGAC-IN 1:41.84 12Popoviciu, Jonah G3
LST-IN 1:33.68 12Zacarias, Steven4
SEA-WI 1:25.32 12Genduso, Asher K5
PACE-IN 1:25.72 11Popp, Nathan C6
WSC-IN 1:35.97 12Neeman, Noah J7
GRE-IN NT 11Jacobs, Judah V8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
HEAT-IL 1:22.87 11Carlson, Tanner1
CGAC-IN 1:17.54 11Swayze, Luke R2
FA-IN 1:13.21 11Siy, Nathan3
GEVV-IN 1:06.46 11Orth, Andrew E4
WIN-IN 1:03.62 12Feller, Grant A5
FA-IN 1:03.68 11Hull, Harrison J6
WIN-IN 1:12.45 11Carroll, Brooks D7
EMSC-IL 1:15.64 12Heitz, Will D8
LST-IN 1:20.54 12Hadley, Alex W9
LST-IN 1:24.14 11Kitt, Adein L10

#15 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
FA-IN NT 13Dhaliwal, Harmanat K2
LST-IN 1:39.78 15Walla, Vanessa A3
FA-IN 1:33.29 13Cornelius, Brenna L4
SEA-WI 1:28.42 14Genduso, Maddy P5
LST-IN 1:32.91 14McConaha, Zoey N6
GCAT-IN 1:38.65 13Brown, Alix7
FFYS-MI NT 16Ellinger, Izzy M8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
SEA-WI 1:21.25 15Becker, Aubrey R1
YDSC-IL 1:19.14 13Lane, Amelia B2
PACE-IN 1:17.71 13Adams, Avery B3
LST-IN 1:16.67 13Burns, Daija M4
SEA-WI 1:14.50 14Van Dyke, Aubree5
CGAC-IN 1:15.84 14Harding, Bridget M6
FFYS-MI 1:16.70 13Keros, Brianna N7
LST-IN 1:19.01 14Horne, Audrea M8
TRIW-IN 1:20.01 13Camarata, Piper R9
LST-IN 1:21.51 13Pritchett, Stella R10

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
WSC-IN 1:12.55 13LaBirt, Ella A1
GCAT-IN 1:12.40 13Sweet, Karilyn E2
FA-IN 1:11.65 13Neal, Ryleigh N3
SEA-WI 1:10.07 13Yanke, Vivienne E4
RAC-IN 1:08.97 14Derlein, Ella E5
WSC-IN 1:09.87 13Earl, Bailey A6
CGAC-IN 1:11.27 13Kammogne, Rose D7
GCAT-IN 1:12.17 14Erwin, Eryn E8
RAC-IN 1:12.41 13Boivin, Sabrina N9
FFYS-MI 1:13.16 17Scully, Lily O10

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
SEA-WI 1:08.60 13Byrne, Ireland E1
HEAT-IL 1:07.22 13Reynolds, Ellen E2
YDSC-IL 1:06.62 16Sullivan, Bea A3
RAC-IN 1:06.05 13McCoy, Zora L4
GRE-IN 1:05.59 14Phillips, Lila M5
WIN-IN 1:05.84 13Sergesketter, Cruz F6
FFYS-MI 1:06.16 14Rembiesa, Erin J7
SEA-WI 1:07.04 13Rosemann, Braxton E8
HEAT-IL 1:07.45 16Carlson, Lyndley N9
HEAT-IL 1:08.96 14Jensen, Emry M10

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
LST-IN 1:03.65 13Franklin, Nellie J1
EMSC-IL 1:03.39 14Heitz, Sophia L2
EMSC-IL 1:02.72 14Halpin, Natalie N3
HEAT-IL 59.82 15Johnson, Karsyn T4
EMSC-IL 59.33 14Sowder, Callie L5
GEVV-IN 59.39 14Niehaus, Caylee L6
SPY-IL 1:00.64 16Garland-Sutter, Aynslie S7
FA-IN 1:03.23 13Hull, Nora J8
GEVV-IN 1:03.54 15Hillhouse, Ella M9
FFYS-MI 1:04.90 13Birmelin, Kinley R10

#18 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
FA-IN 56.50 11Wells, Matthew3
CGAC-IN 52.40 11Joshi, Aarav4
FA-IN 48.70 11McIntyre, Aaron5
FA-IN 51.17 11Sprague, Liam G6
FA-IN 54.91 11Cochran, Jack M7
GRE-IN NT 11Jacobs, Judah V8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
CGAC-IN 48.32 11Singh, Vihaan S1
CGAC-IN 44.36 11Jiang, Ryan2
CGAC-IN 42.72 11Rosner, Ben C3
LST-IN 42.00 11Kanoy, Oliver4
CGAC-IN 41.62 11Seth, Abhi5
CGAC-IN 41.90 11Lin, Toby6
CGAC-IN 42.19 11DeFelice, Everett V7
CGAC-IN 43.91 11Jeffries, Harrison E8
FA-IN 44.57 11Davis, Landen M9
WSC-IN 48.57 11Harmon, Gavin M10

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
CGAC-IN 38.90 11Rangarajan, Vihaan1
CGAC-IN 38.32 12Pany, Sourav2
FA-IN 37.79 12Reynaga, Henry3
GRE-IN 37.50 12Allen, Joe T4
PACE-IN 35.71 12Blythe, Maddox I5
CGAC-IN 36.68 11Harding, Colin W6
CGAC-IN 37.65 11Nontell, Alex M7
FA-IN 38.17 11Bender, Cohen D8
FA-IN 38.41 11Gray, Jack A9
FA-IN 39.15 11Carney, Jackson D10

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
CGAC-IN 34.92 12Raghavendra, Arnav1
HEAT-IL 34.51 11Bristow, Kaiden J2
LST-IN 33.77 12Zacarias, Steven3
CGAC-IN 33.44 12Popoviciu, Jonah G4
TRIW-IN 33.22 12Clay, Hunter E5
GRE-IN 33.36 12McCoy, Jacob C6
WSC-IN 33.49 12Neeman, Noah J7
RAC-IN 33.88 12Neff, Camp C8
EMSC-IL 34.82 11Halpin, Will M9
YDSC-IL 35.53 11Frees, Junior10

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
RPLX-OZ 33.04 12Griggs, Aidan E1
CGAC-IN 32.88 12Taylor, Jacen W2
LST-IN 32.61 11Drake, Denver M3
CGAC-IN 32.23 12Weddle, Harrison J4
GEVV-IN 31.92 11Weaver, Ben L5
CGAC-IN 32.10 12Shotts, Jensen A6
FFYS-MI 32.48 11Stricher, Jack B7
CARD-IN 32.80 11Stults, Jonah R8
HEAT-IL 33.01 11Carlson, Tanner9
RAC-IN 33.16 12Wheatley, Akira A10

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
YDSC-IL 31.05 12Bell, AJ1
YDSC-IL 30.95 12Appenzeller, Grayson D2
CGAC-IN 30.57 11Rose, James R3
LST-IN 30.36 12Hadley, Alex W4
WIN-IN 30.12 11Whyte, Wesley N5
PACE-IN 30.26 12Ramirez, Ian C6
LST-IN 30.38 11Kitt, Adein L7
CARD-IN 30.65 12Hense, Ben M8
WSC-IN 30.99 12Sefton, Corbin M9
CGAC-IN 31.13 11Sickmeier, Ian W10

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
RPLX-OZ 29.94 11Bowers, Alex J1
SEA-WI 29.82 12Steenrod, Evan J2
CGAC-IN 29.54 12Bridges, Harrison D3
WSC-IN 29.20 12Barnes, Jack R4
CGAC-IN 28.69 11Groninger, Carter I5
CGAC-IN 28.75 11Swayze, Luke R6
CCS-OH 29.38 12Handerhan, Rogan B7
EMSC-IL 29.56 12Heitz, Will D8
WIN-IN 29.91 11Carroll, Brooks D9
GRE-IN 30.04 12Geryak, Adam C10

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
FA-IN 28.59 11Siy, Nathan1
YDSC-IL 28.03 11Cox, Ethan L2
GEVV-IN 27.19 12Wynn, John M3
GEVV-IN 26.77 12Niehaus, Bryson B4
WIN-IN 26.00 12Rosenbarger, Jake5
WIN-IN 26.03 12Feller, Grant A6
CGAC-IN 26.90 12Yamamoto, Ko D7
CARD-IN 27.73 11Lin, Isaac8
GRE-IN 28.04 12Phillips, Lucas R9
GEVV-IN 28.68 11Orth, Andrew E10
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#19 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
GRE-IN NT 13Roy, Megan M4
CGAC-IN 3:42.89 13Darnell, Reagan M5
LST-IN NT 13Felch, Ana G6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
CGAC-IN 3:12.06 14Fall, Iphy M2
MVP-IN 3:00.53 13Lillard, Tayler3
CGAC-IN 2:50.56 14Rao, Aanya4
CGAC-IN 2:40.49 14Henley, Julianne R5
CGAC-IN 2:47.01 13Cantwell, Allie R6
PACE-IN 2:52.84 13Edrington, Adeline H7
CGAC-IN 3:04.17 13Dickinson, AveryKate K8
FA-IN 3:30.16 13Jurgenson, Avery9

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
FA-IN 2:38.60 13Smith, Brynn C1
CGAC-IN 2:37.76 13Butler, Reagan L2
WSC-IN 2:31.45 13LaBirt, Ella A3
FFYS-MI 2:29.83 13Keros, Brianna N4
CGAC-IN 2:27.14 13Dupi, Anjeza A5
FA-IN 2:29.12 13Berry, Brynn M6
PACE-IN 2:30.39 13Theriault, Grace A7
PACE-IN 2:32.38 13Keith, Caroline L8
GRE-IN 2:38.36 15Lewallen, Emme J9
SEA-WI 2:39.15 13Fahy, Ciara E10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
SEA-WI 2:25.98 14Domnikova, Victoria O1
SEA-WI 2:20.45 16Menken, Makenna A2
FA-IN 2:18.79 14Corbin, Ava L3
SEA-WI 2:17.25 15Fahy, Aisling N4
CGAC-IN 2:16.61 15Green, Emerson R5
SEA-WI 2:16.71 14Van Dyke, Aubree6
SEA-WI 2:18.63 14Gutknecht, Sophie L7
DDST-IL 2:19.85 13Martin, Camille C8
CGAC-IN 2:22.47 13Argiris, Emilia M9
CARD-IN 2:26.50 14Harrison, Myla S10

Heat   5 of 7   Finals
EMSC-IL 2:16.00 14Heitz, Sophia L1
CGAC-IN 2:14.47 13Dupi, Adelaine D2
SEA-WI 2:14.03 14Mertins, Allie M3
RAC-IN 2:13.40 13Boivin, Sabrina N4
GRE-IN 2:11.98 13Sullivan, Reagan S5
LST-IN 2:13.21 13Pritchett, Harper A6
SEA-WI 2:13.62 18Hohnl, Lindsey M7
CGAC-IN 2:14.29 13Lee, Nola M8
WSC-IN 2:14.96 13Earl, Bailey A9
FFYS-MI 2:16.29 17Scully, Lily O10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
FFYS-MI 2:11.07 13Birmelin, Kinley R1
CCS-OH 2:09.98 13Douglas, Gracie A2
HEAT-IL 2:09.40 13Reynolds, Ellen E3
YDSC-IL 2:08.75 16Southerland, Ariel P4
SEA-WI 2:06.45 18Warren, Molly J5
GEVV-IN 2:07.00 14Orth, Emma N6
HEAT-IL 2:08.92 16Carlson, Lyndley N7
PACE-IN 2:09.55 13Bingham, Lorelei A8
CGAC-IN 2:10.73 15Smith, Kennedy L9
RAC-IN 2:11.66 13Berber, Blythe C10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
SEA-WI 2:06.11 14Staniger, Kaylee A1
EMSC-IL 2:03.81 15Rowold, Ida G2
GEVV-IN 2:02.43 13Kassenbrock, Layla M3
SEA-WI 2:01.63 18Malzewski, Ashlyn A4
FFYS-MI 1:59.56 17Blanchard, Josie E5
EMSC-IL 1:59.77 14Sowder, Callie L6
FFYS-MI 2:01.88 14Stricher, Jill O7
GEVV-IN 2:02.53 14Freitag, Evelyn A8
FFYS-MI 2:04.18 16Beyer, JoJo R9
YDSC-IL 2:06.24 16Sullivan, Bea A10

#22 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
FA-IN NT 11Sprague, Liam G4
FA-IN 2:26.93 11Wells, Matthew5
FA-IN NT 11Cochran, Jack M6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
CGAC-IN 2:05.71 11Singh, Vihaan S2
CGAC-IN 1:53.34 12Pany, Sourav3
CGAC-IN 1:53.28 11Rosner, Ben C4
CGAC-IN 1:51.38 11DeFelice, Everett V5
CGAC-IN 1:52.84 11Jeffries, Harrison E6
FA-IN 1:53.28 11McIntyre, Aaron7
CGAC-IN 2:03.18 11Jiang, Ryan8
CGAC-IN 2:07.97 11Joshi, Aarav9

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
CGAC-IN 1:49.31 11Lin, Toby1
PACE-IN 1:45.03 12Blythe, Maddox I2
CGAC-IN 1:42.51 12Raghavendra, Arnav3
FA-IN 1:41.07 11Bender, Cohen D4
LST-IN 1:35.47 12Zacarias, Steven5
CGAC-IN 1:36.39 11Nontell, Alex M6
GRE-IN 1:41.95 12Allen, Joe T7
EMSC-IL 1:44.97 11Halpin, Will M8
CGAC-IN 1:46.70 11Seth, Abhi9
CGAC-IN 1:50.93 11Rangarajan, Vihaan10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
FA-IN 1:32.32 11Carney, Jackson D1
YDSC-IL 1:30.97 11Frees, Junior2
LST-IN 1:27.98 11Drake, Denver M3
HEAT-IL 1:25.45 11Carlson, Tanner4
CCS-OH 1:24.61 12Handerhan, Rogan B5
WSC-IN 1:24.88 12Sefton, Corbin M6
CGAC-IN 1:25.67 12Taylor, Jacen W7
CGAC-IN 1:28.00 12Shotts, Jensen A8
CGAC-IN 1:31.37 11Gandolph, Tanner M9
CGAC-IN 1:34.05 11Harding, Colin W10

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
CARD-IN 1:23.34 11Stults, Jonah R1
CGAC-IN 1:21.49 11Sickmeier, Ian W2
RPLX-OZ 1:20.98 11Bowers, Alex J3
CARD-IN 1:17.61 12Hense, Ben M4
PACE-IN 1:14.90 12Ramirez, Ian C5
WSC-IN 1:16.58 12Barnes, Jack R6
YDSC-IL 1:20.75 12Bell, AJ7
CGAC-IN 1:21.03 12Weddle, Harrison J8
FFYS-MI 1:21.58 11Stricher, Jack B9
RAC-IN 1:24.30 12Neff, Camp C10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
WIN-IN 1:13.47 11Carroll, Brooks D1
FA-IN 1:12.43 11Hull, Harrison J2
GRE-IN 1:10.67 12Phillips, Lucas R3
GEVV-IN 1:07.72 11Orth, Andrew E4
WIN-IN 1:02.81 12Rosenbarger, Jake5
CGAC-IN 1:06.64 12Yamamoto, Ko D6
SEA-WI 1:10.58 12Steenrod, Evan J7
CARD-IN 1:12.34 11Lin, Isaac8
YDSC-IL 1:13.36 12Appenzeller, Grayson D9
FA-IN 1:13.90 11Siy, Nathan10

#23 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals
CGAC-IN NT 13Darnell, Reagan M1
WSC-IN NT 13Walters, Lauryn L2
LST-IN 2:17.08 13Felch, Ana G3
GRE-IN 1:53.10 13Roy, Megan M4
MVP-IN 1:37.98 13Lillard, Tayler5
FA-IN 1:48.94 13Jurgenson, Avery6
GRE-IN 2:10.37 13Baranko, Hadley R7
CGAC-IN 2:25.41 14Patel, Mishika A8
WSC-IN NT 14Deck, Natalie L9

Heat   2 of 7   Finals
CGAC-IN 1:36.74 13Dickinson, AveryKate K1
FA-IN 1:31.42 13Smith, Brynn C2
FA-IN 1:27.43 13Dhaliwal, Harmanat K3
CGAC-IN 1:26.20 14Henley, Julianne R4
CGAC-IN 1:24.89 13Dupi, Anjeza A5
CGAC-IN 1:25.42 13Butler, Reagan L6
HEAT-IL 1:26.76 14Carlson, Atley L7
LST-IN 1:27.77 14McConaha, Zoey N8
CGAC-IN 1:32.22 13Cantwell, Allie R9
GRE-IN 1:37.78 14Sawyer, Hadleigh R10

Heat   3 of 7   Finals
SEA-WI 1:23.59 15Becker, Aubrey R1
RAC-IN 1:22.50 14Derlein, Ella E2
CARD-IN 1:21.87 14Harrison, Myla S3
GCAT-IN 1:19.56 13Brown, Alix4
GRE-IN 1:18.85 15Lewallen, Emme J5
GEVV-IN 1:18.87 14Lowe, Lucy K6
LST-IN 1:20.38 14Horne, Audrea M7
SEA-WI 1:22.14 13Fahy, Ciara E8
CGAC-IN 1:23.26 14Rao, Aanya9
LST-IN 1:23.66 15Walla, Vanessa A10

Heat   4 of 7   Finals
FA-IN 1:17.42 13Gallagher, Elaina M1
YDSC-IL 1:16.50 13Frees, Aislyn E2
GRE-IN 1:16.44 13Sullivan, Reagan S3
FA-IN 1:15.86 13Neal, Ryleigh N4
FA-IN 1:14.80 13Cornelius, Brenna L5
SEA-WI 1:14.88 16Menken, Makenna A6
LST-IN 1:16.38 13Pritchett, Harper A7
GRE-IN 1:16.45 15Couturier, Aberdeen L8
SEA-WI 1:17.06 14Genduso, Maddy P9
CGAC-IN 1:18.48 13Krause, Lydia C10
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Heat   5  (#23 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
TRIW-IN 1:14.51 13Camarata, Piper R1
FFYS-MI 1:12.32 16Ellinger, Izzy M2
LST-IN 1:11.23 13Burns, Daija M3
RCSC-KY 1:10.51 13Lyvers, Hadley4
CGAC-IN 1:09.87 13Bean, Ruby S5
YDSC-IL 1:10.25 13Lane, Amelia B6
DDST-IL 1:11.12 13Martin, Camille C7
SEA-WI 1:11.61 14Mertins, Allie M8
CGAC-IN 1:13.19 13Dupi, Adelaine D9
RAC-IN 1:14.75 13McCoy, Zora L10

Heat   6 of 7   Finals
FFYS-MI 1:09.48 16Beyer, JoJo R1
GRE-IN 1:08.57 13Salamh, Paisley A2
PACE-IN 1:07.52 13Bingham, Lorelei A3
CGAC-IN 1:07.17 13Kammogne, Rose D4
FA-IN 1:06.34 13Hull, Nora J5
FFYS-MI 1:06.98 14Stricher, Jill O6
LST-IN 1:07.39 13Franklin, Nellie J7
FFYS-MI 1:07.57 14Rembiesa, Erin J8
SEA-WI 1:09.34 13Byrne, Ireland E9
RPLX-OZ 1:09.74 14Sutter, Sophie J10

Heat   7 of 7   Finals
PACE-IN 1:04.62 14Cain, Bristol C1
SEA-WI 1:02.74 18Warren, Molly J2
YDSC-IL 1:02.22 16Southerland, Ariel P3
HEAT-IL 1:00.54 15Johnson, Karsyn T4
SPY-IL 59.04 16Garland-Sutter, Aynslie S5
FFYS-MI 59.85 17Blanchard, Josie E6
SEA-WI 1:01.71 13Rosemann, Braxton E7
GEVV-IN 1:02.62 13Kassenbrock, Layla M8
GEVV-IN 1:04.05 14Orth, Emma N9
EMSC-IL 1:05.91 14Halpin, Natalie N10

#26 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
CGAC-IN NT 11Singh, Vihaan S3
FA-IN NT 11Davis, Landen M4
GRE-IN NT 11Jacobs, Judah V5
CGAC-IN NT 11DeFelice, Everett V6
CGAC-IN NT 12Pany, Sourav7

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
CGAC-IN 1:15.49 11Joshi, Aarav1
CGAC-IN 1:01.25 11Jeffries, Harrison E2
CGAC-IN 58.08 11Lin, Toby3
CGAC-IN 55.76 12Popoviciu, Jonah G4
FA-IN 55.45 11Carney, Jackson D5
YDSC-IL 55.47 11Frees, Junior6
CGAC-IN 57.65 11Jiang, Ryan7
CGAC-IN 58.79 11Rangarajan, Vihaan8
WSC-IN 1:12.38 11Harmon, Gavin M9
FA-IN 1:16.33 11Wells, Matthew10

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
CGAC-IN 52.98 11Nontell, Alex M1
EMSC-IL 50.91 11Halpin, Will M2
CGAC-IN 49.49 11Gandolph, Tanner M3
GRE-IN 48.49 12McCoy, Jacob C4
HEAT-IL 45.57 11Bristow, Kaiden J5
CARD-IN 48.21 11Stults, Jonah R6
RAC-IN 48.84 12Wheatley, Akira A7
CGAC-IN 49.71 12Raghavendra, Arnav8
LST-IN 52.43 11Kanoy, Oliver9
PACE-IN 54.49 12Blythe, Maddox I10

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
RPLX-OZ 43.88 12Griggs, Aidan E1
CGAC-IN 43.59 12Shotts, Jensen A2
CCS-OH 43.13 12Handerhan, Rogan B3
WSC-IN 43.08 12Sefton, Corbin M4
WIN-IN 42.38 11Whyte, Wesley N5
CGAC-IN 42.65 11Rose, James R6
RAC-IN 43.08 12Neff, Camp C7
TRIW-IN 43.55 12Clay, Hunter E8
RPLX-OZ 43.72 11Bowers, Alex J9
FA-IN 44.73 12Reynaga, Henry10

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
EMSC-IL 42.29 12Heitz, Will D1
LST-IN 41.01 11Kitt, Adein L2
SEA-WI 40.53 12Steenrod, Evan J3
PACE-IN 39.83 11Popp, Nathan C4
YDSC-IL 37.83 11Cox, Ethan L5
PACE-IN 38.62 12Ramirez, Ian C6
CGAC-IN 40.42 12Taylor, Jacen W7
GEVV-IN 40.91 11Weaver, Ben L8
YDSC-IL 41.12 12Appenzeller, Grayson D9
CGAC-IN 42.38 11Swayze, Luke R10

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
GEVV-IN 37.36 12Wynn, John M1
LST-IN 36.91 12Hadley, Alex W2
SEA-WI 36.44 12Genduso, Asher K3
WIN-IN 34.36 12Rosenbarger, Jake4
WIN-IN 31.47 12Feller, Grant A5
CARD-IN 33.83 11Lin, Isaac6
GEVV-IN 36.38 12Niehaus, Bryson B7
CGAC-IN 36.84 11Groninger, Carter I8
GRE-IN 37.22 12Geryak, Adam C9
CGAC-IN 37.42 12Bridges, Harrison D10

#27 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
FA-IN NT 13Berry, Brynn M4
PACE-IN 3:40.59 13Edrington, Adeline H5
FA-IN NT 13Cornelius, Brenna L6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
FA-IN 3:11.82 13Gallagher, Elaina M1
CGAC-IN 3:05.20 14Harding, Bridget M2
WIN-IN 3:01.22 13Sergesketter, Cruz F3
GCAT-IN 2:59.76 13Sweet, Karilyn E4
SEA-WI 2:59.64 15Fahy, Aisling N5
CCS-OH 2:59.75 13Douglas, Gracie A6
SEA-WI 3:00.16 14Domnikova, Victoria O7
PACE-IN 3:04.03 13Theriault, Grace A8
LST-IN 3:06.17 13Pritchett, Stella R9
LST-IN 3:35.32 14McConaha, Zoey N10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
FA-IN 2:56.34 14Corbin, Ava L1
GCAT-IN 2:51.40 14Erwin, Eryn E2
HEAT-IL 2:48.34 14Jensen, Emry M3
RAC-IN 2:48.09 13Berber, Blythe C4
GRE-IN 2:47.04 15Couturier, Aberdeen L5
CGAC-IN 2:48.05 15Green, Emerson R6
CGAC-IN 2:48.28 13Lee, Nola M7
SEA-WI 2:48.90 14Gutknecht, Sophie L8
CGAC-IN 2:52.60 13Argiris, Emilia M9
GEVV-IN 2:57.97 14Lowe, Lucy K10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
RPLX-OZ 2:42.14 14Sutter, Sophie J1
SEA-WI 2:37.71 18Hohnl, Lindsey M2
EMSC-IL 2:34.73 14Halpin, Natalie N3
GEVV-IN 2:29.47 14Niehaus, Caylee L4
GEVV-IN 2:26.98 15Hillhouse, Ella M5
GEVV-IN 2:27.00 14Freitag, Evelyn A6
SEA-WI 2:34.45 18Malzewski, Ashlyn A7
RCSC-KY 2:36.24 13Lyvers, Hadley8
SEA-WI 2:40.42 14Staniger, Kaylee A9
SEA-WI 2:42.85 13Yanke, Vivienne E10

#30 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
GRE-IN NT 12Allen, Joe T3
LST-IN 3:41.68 11Kanoy, Oliver4
CGAC-IN 3:22.31 11Seth, Abhi5
CGAC-IN 3:23.70 11Rosner, Ben C6
FA-IN NT 11Davis, Landen M7
FA-IN NT 11Sprague, Liam G8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CGAC-IN 3:09.86 11Harding, Colin W1
FA-IN 2:58.36 12Reynaga, Henry2
HEAT-IL 2:51.04 11Bristow, Kaiden J3
WSC-IN 2:47.06 12Neeman, Noah J4
CGAC-IN 2:40.74 11Rose, James R5
LST-IN 2:46.25 11Drake, Denver M6
RAC-IN 2:49.22 12Wheatley, Akira A7
CGAC-IN 2:51.18 11Gandolph, Tanner M8
FA-IN 3:07.80 11Bender, Cohen D9
FA-IN 3:10.42 11Gray, Jack A10
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Heat   3  (#30 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
GRE-IN 2:35.54 12McCoy, Jacob C1
CGAC-IN 2:34.36 12Weddle, Harrison J2
CARD-IN 2:29.57 12Hense, Ben M3
GRE-IN 2:28.18 12Geryak, Adam C4
WSC-IN 2:23.43 12Barnes, Jack R5
YDSC-IL 2:25.28 11Cox, Ethan L6
FFYS-MI 2:28.56 11Stricher, Jack B7
CGAC-IN 2:30.01 11Sickmeier, Ian W8
YDSC-IL 2:35.02 12Bell, AJ9
GEVV-IN 2:36.82 11Weaver, Ben L10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
SEA-WI 2:22.77 12Genduso, Asher K1
CGAC-IN 2:14.64 11Groninger, Carter I2
CGAC-IN 2:13.00 12Bridges, Harrison D3
GRE-IN 2:11.11 12Phillips, Lucas R4
CGAC-IN 2:04.42 12Yamamoto, Ko D5
GEVV-IN 2:09.92 12Wynn, John M6
GEVV-IN 2:12.29 12Niehaus, Bryson B7
FA-IN 2:13.35 11Hull, Harrison J8
WIN-IN 2:22.64 11Whyte, Wesley N9
PACE-IN 2:22.87 11Popp, Nathan C10

#31 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals
GRE-IN 51.56 13Baranko, Hadley R4
LST-IN 46.32 13Felch, Ana G5
CGAC-IN 48.43 14Patel, Mishika A6

Heat   2 of 10   Finals
GRE-IN 44.25 13Roy, Megan M1
CGAC-IN 41.62 13Darnell, Reagan M2
CGAC-IN 37.66 14Fall, Iphy M3
GRE-IN 36.13 14Sawyer, Hadleigh R4
PACE-IN 34.38 13Edrington, Adeline H5
WSC-IN 35.81 13Walters, Lauryn L6
CGAC-IN 36.71 13Dickinson, AveryKate K7
WSC-IN 39.78 14Deck, Natalie L8
FA-IN 44.24 13Jurgenson, Avery9

Heat   3 of 10   Finals
CGAC-IN 33.22 13Cantwell, Allie R1
MVP-IN 33.01 13Lillard, Tayler2
PACE-IN 32.56 13Keith, Caroline L3
CGAC-IN 32.22 14Henley, Julianne R4
FA-IN 32.09 13Dhaliwal, Harmanat K5
SEA-WI 32.21 13Fahy, Ciara E6
YDSC-IL 32.53 13Frees, Aislyn E7
FA-IN 32.67 13Smith, Brynn C8
CGAC-IN 33.14 13Butler, Reagan L9
LST-IN 33.25 15Walla, Vanessa A10

Heat   4 of 10   Finals
CGAC-IN 31.77 14Rao, Aanya1
FA-IN 31.44 13Berry, Brynn M2
TRIW-IN 31.27 13Camarata, Piper R3
HEAT-IL 30.51 14Carlson, Atley L4
CGAC-IN 30.26 13Krause, Lydia C5
WSC-IN 30.29 13LaBirt, Ella A6
GRE-IN 31.21 15Lewallen, Emme J7
LST-IN 31.36 13Pritchett, Stella R8
CGAC-IN 31.51 13Dupi, Anjeza A9
PACE-IN 31.97 13Theriault, Grace A10

Heat   5 of 10   Finals
GEVV-IN 30.18 14Lowe, Lucy K1
SEA-WI 29.96 14Domnikova, Victoria O2
FFYS-MI 29.69 13Keros, Brianna N3
YDSC-IL 29.65 13Lane, Amelia B4
CGAC-IN 29.28 13Bean, Ruby S5
CARD-IN 29.40 14Harrison, Myla S6
FA-IN 29.69 13Neal, Ryleigh N7
SEA-WI 29.82 15Becker, Aubrey R8
FA-IN 30.17 13Gallagher, Elaina M9
SEA-WI 30.22 14Genduso, Maddy P10

Heat   6 of 10   Finals
PACE-IN 29.08 13Adams, Avery B1
LST-IN 28.91 14Horne, Audrea M2
WSC-IN 28.73 13Earl, Bailey A3
HEAT-IL 28.44 14Jensen, Emry M4
FFYS-MI 28.39 16Ellinger, Izzy M5
GRE-IN 28.40 15Couturier, Aberdeen L6
CGAC-IN 28.62 13Argiris, Emilia M7
EMSC-IL 28.79 14Heitz, Sophia L8
DDST-IL 29.00 13Martin, Camille C9
CGAC-IN 29.19 14Harding, Bridget M10

Heat   7 of 10   Finals
SEA-WI 28.30 13Rosemann, Braxton E1
CGAC-IN 27.78 15Green, Emerson R2
LST-IN 27.54 13Burns, Daija M3
GRE-IN 27.46 14Phillips, Lila M4
CGAC-IN 27.43 13Dupi, Adelaine D5
SEA-WI 27.45 16Menken, Makenna A6
PACE-IN 27.50 13Bingham, Lorelei A7
GRE-IN 27.59 13Sullivan, Reagan S8
SEA-WI 27.88 13Byrne, Ireland E9
CGAC-IN 28.34 13Lee, Nola M10

Heat   8 of 10   Finals
WIN-IN 27.38 13Sergesketter, Cruz F1
RCSC-KY 27.21 13Lyvers, Hadley2
HEAT-IL 27.15 13Reynolds, Ellen E3
SEA-WI 27.02 18Hohnl, Lindsey M4
RAC-IN 26.87 13Berber, Blythe C5
SEA-WI 26.95 14Van Dyke, Aubree6
CGAC-IN 27.08 13Kammogne, Rose D7
RPLX-OZ 27.20 14Sutter, Sophie J8
HEAT-IL 27.26 16Carlson, Lyndley N9
FFYS-MI 27.42 17Scully, Lily O10

Heat   9 of 10   Finals
FFYS-MI 26.82 14Rembiesa, Erin J1
YDSC-IL 26.50 16Southerland, Ariel P2
GEVV-IN 26.43 14Orth, Emma N3
PACE-IN 26.32 14Cain, Bristol C4
GEVV-IN 26.20 14Freitag, Evelyn A5
SEA-WI 26.22 14Gutknecht, Sophie L6
YDSC-IL 26.32 16Sullivan, Bea A7
GEVV-IN 26.44 15Hillhouse, Ella M8
LST-IN 26.77 13Franklin, Nellie J9
SEA-WI 26.82 13Yanke, Vivienne E10

Heat   10 of 10   Finals
GEVV-IN 25.94 13Kassenbrock, Layla M1
EMSC-IL 25.73 15Rowold, Ida G2
SPY-IL 25.51 16Garland-Sutter, Aynslie S3
EMSC-IL 25.06 14Sowder, Callie L4
FFYS-MI 24.94 17Blanchard, Josie E5
GEVV-IN 24.97 14Niehaus, Caylee L6
SEA-WI 25.40 18Warren, Molly J7
HEAT-IL 25.54 15Johnson, Karsyn T8
FFYS-MI 25.91 14Stricher, Jill O9
FFYS-MI 26.02 16Beyer, JoJo R10

#69 Girls 13 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
PACE-IN 21:09.86 13Adams, Avery B1
GRE-IN 20:38.96 13Salamh, Paisley A2
SEA-WI 20:12.94 15Fahy, Aisling N3
SEA-WI 19:42.78 14Staniger, Kaylee A4
FA-IN 18:12.65 13Hull, Nora J5
GEVV-IN 19:24.59 14Orth, Emma N6
CGAC-IN 19:57.00 15Smith, Kennedy L7
FFYS-MI 20:17.52 13Birmelin, Kinley R8
YDSC-IL 21:04.71 16Sullivan, Bea A9
SEA-WI 21:19.50 14Mertins, Allie M10

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
LST-IN NT 13Pritchett, Harper A2
RAC-IN NT 14Derlein, Ella E3
WSC-IN NT 13Earl, Bailey A4
YDSC-IL 24:54.33 13Frees, Aislyn E5
RAC-IN NT 13McCoy, Zora L6
RAC-IN NT 13Boivin, Sabrina N7
FFYS-MI NT 16Vassas, Ada M8
FA-IN NT 14Corbin, Ava L9


